*lNE Cobertura de Emisoras de Radio

Instituto Nacional Electoral
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Simbologia
[] Secciones
m Area de Servicio Radio FM
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Chihuahua

XHCPH-FM

Chihuahua

226

218

96.46%

436

175,755

114,666

5.16%

Chihuahua

XHCPH-FM

Durango

226

3.54%

13

189

93

0.01%




Chihuahua HCPH-FM  |Chihuahua
Chihuahua HCPH-FM

Chihuahua XHCPH-FM  |Chihuahua 161,079 105,686 43,691 39,301 42,519

Chihuahua XHCPH-FM  |Chihuahua 14,676 8,980 3,785 3,372 3,544
Chihuahua XHCPH-FM




